
Pos # Crew Vehicle Gr Pos Cl Pos Stage 1-7 RZ21 RZ22 TC SC CP Pen Stage 8 Jokers Total Dif Dif 1st

1 229 DOUTON / ETIENNE BUGGY SUNHILL 1979 H1 1 H1.1 1 606 29 18 0 0 0 0 47 7 646

2 209 DONATIU / SERRAT PUIG MITSUBISHI MONTERO V6 H2 1 H2.5 1 1431 219 151 0 0 0 0 370 44 1757 +1111 +1111

3 213 VERDAGUER / VERDAGUER BUGGY SUNHILL 1982/1983 H2 2 H2.1 1 3109 199 147 0 0 0 0 346 108 3347 +1590 +2701

4 253 HARICHOURY / CORREIA / FERTIN RENAULT TRUCKS 420DCI H1 2 H1.9 1 4547 99 67 0 0 0 0 166 32 4681 +1334 +4035

5 206 KLYMCIW / VLCEK SKODA LR130 H1 3 H1.1 2 5251 16 119 0 0 0 0 135 89 5297 +616 +4651

6 216 REVUELTA / SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ TOYOTA LAND CRUISER H1 H1.5 1 5495 32 15 0 0 0 0 47 20 5522 +225 +4876

7 225 CARCHERI / MUSI NISSAN PATROL H2 3 H2.8 1 6833 127 162 0 0 0 0 289 51 7071 +1549 +6425

8 219 LACARRAU / QUEMIN TOYOTA PROTO KDJ95 H2 H2.5 2 8519 58 52 0 0 0 0 110 16 8613 +1542 +7967

9 252 BOET / RABELL MERCEDES UNIMOG H1 H1.6 1 8772 263 188 0 0 0 0 451 60 9163 +550 +8517

10 204 CALLEWAERT / MOREL VOLKSWAGEN BAJA H2 H2.1 2 12132 61 114 0 0 0 0 175 33 12274 +3111 +11628

11 227 ROURA IGLESIAS / GONÇALVES GOMEZ TOYOTA HDJ80 H2 H2.5 3 9498 4254 570 0 0 0 0 4824 600 13722 +1448 +13076

12 210 GUTIERREZ / HERAS RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES G-320 H1 H1.5 2 11132 3605 27 0 0 0 0 3632 600 14164 +442 +13518

13 220 BENAVENTE / BENAVENTE DEL RIO NISSAN TERRANO 1 H1 H1.5 3 14747 33 1225 0 100 0 0 1358 600 15505 +1341 +14859

14 211 VENTO SANCHEZ / RAMIREZ MOURE MERCEDES G 320 H1 H1.5 13585 3612 513 0 0 0 0 4125 600 17110 +1605 +16464
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15 215 LLOPIS / GUILLEM COROMINES LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER 3.9 H1 H1.5 18364 117 112 0 0 0 0 229 36 18557 +1447 +17911

16 217 BARRIOS STURLESE / TARRUEL TIBAU TOYOTA HDJ80 H1 H1.5 38905 672 204 0 0 0 0 876 42 39739 +21182 +39093

17 223 GARCIA MERINO / GARCIA MERINO TOYOTA HDJ80 H2 H2.5 8941 5458 15000 9000 0 2000 0 31458 43 40356 +617 +39710

18 201 EGGERMONT / DE BRAEKELEER VOLKSWAGEN APAL H2 H2.1 3 36724 3795 2951 0 0 0 0 6746 600 42870 +2514 +42224

19 251 MONSEU / LESCOT / FRAIPONT MAN 41460 H1 H1.6 2 56114 2275 1208 0 0 0 0 3483 422 59175 +16305 +58529

20 202 LERNER / BOSSAERT PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0L H1 H1.1 3 64608 263 537 50 0 0 0 850 106 65352 +6177 +64706

21 200 CORCUERA / IKER SAN VICENTE VOLKSWAGEN ILTIS H1 H1.2 1 63573 4717 4200 6000 0 0 0 14917 600 77890 +12538 +77244

22 214 VIDAL / MAIMI CODINA LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER 3.5 H2 H2.2 1 98886 1503 1000 0 100 0 0 2603 223 101266 +23376 +100620

23 212 LAMARRE / LAROCHE MITSUBISHI PAJERO H1 H1.5 104718 51 38 0 0 0 0 89 11 104796 +3530 +104150

24 207 CAMPORESE / FIORI PEUGEOT 504 PICK UP H1 H1.4 1 248823 363 563 0 0 0 0 926 142 249607 +144811 +248961
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